:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9557575

Jul 20, 2024 - 22:40 (UTC)

In epoch 298,674 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1080175 - 0.018504666 ETH®
65.09 USD

2 1080176 - 0.018582995 ETH®
65.36 USD

3 1080177 - 0.018737847 ETH&®
65.91 USD

4 1080178 - 0.018618901 ETH®
65.49 USD

S 1080179 - 0.018734997 ETH®
65.90 USD

6 1080180 - 0.018742392 ETH®
65.92 USD

7 1080181 - 0.052820383 ETH®
185.79 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/9557575
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/298674
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1080175
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1080176
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1080177
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1080178
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1080179
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1080180
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1080181

B
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=

Validator Id

1080182

1080183

1080184

1080185

1080186

1080187

1080188

1080189

1080190

Validator Id

1001474

Amount

- 0.018782138
66.06 USD

- 0.018534535
65.19 USD

- 0.018711016
65.81 USD

- 0.018768816
66.01 USD

- 0.018675486
65.69 USD

- 0.018775276
66.04 USD

- 0.018762443
65.99 USD

- 0.064042587
225.26 USD

- 0.018798822
66.12 USD

Amount

+ 0.045966324
161.68 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1080182
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1080183
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1080184
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1080185
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1080186
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1080187
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1080188
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1080189
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1080190
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1001474

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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