

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 12:22 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9557575</u>
DATE & TIME	Jul 20, 2024 · 22:40 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>298,674</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1080175</u>	- 0.018504666 ETH ② 65.09 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1080176</u>	- 0.018582995 ETH ↔ 65.36 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1080177</u>	- 0.018737847 ETH ⊘ 65.91 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1080178</u>	- 0.018618901 ETH ③ 65.49 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1080179</u>	- 0.018734997 ETH ⊘ 65.90 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1080180</u>	- 0.018742392 ETH ⊘ 65.92 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1080181</u>	- 0.052820383 ETH ⊘ 185.79 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1080182</u>	- 0.018782138 ETH ⊘ 66.06 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1080183</u>	- 0.018534535 ETH ⊘ 65.19 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1080184</u>	- 0.018711016 ETH ⊘ 65.81 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1080185</u>	- 0.018768816 ETH ⊘ 66.01 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1080186</u>	- 0.018675486 ETH ⊘ 65.69 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1080187</u>	- 0.018775276 ETH ⊘ 66.04 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1080188</u>	- 0.018762443 ETH ⊘ 65.99 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1080189</u>	- 0.064042587 ETH ⊘ 225.26 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1080190</u>	- 0.018798822 ETH ⊘ 66.12 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	1001474	+ 0.045966324 ETH 📀

161.68 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.